Te
st
 In
st
ru
m
en
ts

Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Specifications
Ordering Information
Specifications
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP5277FST 6210-010 Stroboscope, Phase-Shifting, Battery (115V Charger)
MP5277FST-KIT 6210-011 Stroboscope, Phase-Shifting, Battery or Line 115V
MP5278FST 6210-012 Stroboscope, Phase-Shifting, Battery (230V Charger)
MP5278FST-KIT 6210-013 Stroboscope, Phase-Shifting, Battery or Line 230V
MP5280FST 6280-037 6' Input/Output Cable (dual male phone plug to BNC)
MP5282FST MT-190P Magnetic Sensor with 8' Cable (for phaser strobe triggering)
MP4435FST 6280-030 Spare Lamp
MP4432FST 6280-040 Plastic Latching Carrying Case
MP5283FST 6180-050 Remote Optical Sensor with 8' Cable (Includes 1" tape)
MP7246FST 6180-070 Reflective Tape, 5' Roll x 1⁄2" Wide
MP5284FST SPC-1 Splash-Proof Protective Cover
(for use with phaser strobe only when battery powered)
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Ordering Information

Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP23023FST DT-721-KIT Digital Stroboscope Kit, 115V Line Powered
MP23023FST-220 DT-721-KIT-220V Digital Stroboscope Kit, 220V Line Powered
MP23024FST DT-725-KIT Digital Stroboscope Kit, Battery Powered, 115V Charger
MP23024FST-220 DT-725-KIT-220V Digital Stroboscope Kit, Battery Powered, 220V Charger
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Ordering Information
Flash Range/Accuracy: 40 to 12,500 FPM/±0.02% of reading